Rezultati Il testa iz kontinuirane provjere znanja —TOLT 16.6.2017.

Ime i prezime
Tatjana Gavric
Alma Delic
Teodora Marjanovic
Dragana Jelisavac
Branka Lemajic
Rade Prodanovic
Aleksandra Mitrovic
Jovana Saran
Jelena Cubra
Vladana Bosnjak
Dragana Milosevic
Edina Merdanovic
Nevena Manes
Olja Djurovic
Bozana Sormaz
Jovana Jelic
Marinko Curic
Nikolina Despot
Sanja Cadjo
Nenad Santrac
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26
26
25
23
26
25
24
25
26
21
25
22
23
18
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24
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